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$25 for hard copy August 17, 2015 August 25, 2015

Company Contact Address Phone Email Media Provided
1 Noblesville Engineering Dept. Jim Hellmann 16 S. 10th Street Noblesville, IN 46060 317-776-6330 jhellmann@noblesville.in.us Electronic 8/10/2015
2 Crider & Crider, Inc. Bill Lang 4806 W. 86TH STREET INDIANAPOLIS, IN  46268 (317) 334-0758 blang@criderandcrider.com Electronic 8/11/2015
3 Indiana Bid Network Carl 970-712-5585 carl@napc.me Electronic 8/11/2015
4 iSqFt Mike Taylor Fishers, IN 46038 800-364-2059 x 7172  indianaplanroom@isqft.com Electronic 8/11/2015
5 HIS Constructors, Inc. Tammy Brees (Newkirk) 5150 E. 65th Street, Suite B Indianapolis, IN 46220 317-284-1195  Tammy.Brees@hisconstructors.com Electronic 8/11/2015
6 Calumet Civil Contractors, Inc. Megan Johnson Whitestown, IN 46075 (317)769-1920 megan@calumetcivil.com Electronic 8/11/2015
7 Atlas Excavating Kim Frey 4740 Swisher Rd West Lafayette, IN 47906 765-429-4800 kimf@atlasexcavating.com Electronic 8/13/2015
8 Construction Market Data Group Maria Consolacion “Jen” Milla 323.602.507, ext. 78373 maria.milla@cmdgroup.com Electronic 8/13/2015
9 Spectra Tech Jeff Woodcock 1340 Pleasant Street, STE 100 Noblesville, IN 46060 317-770-0300 jwoodcock@spectratechlining.com Electronic 8/17/2015

10 Morphey Construction, Inc. Steven P. Milbourne 1499 N Sherman Dr Indianapolis, IN 46201 317-356-9250 smilbourne@morpheyconstruction.com Electronic 8/21/2015
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2015 Storm Sewer Rehabilitation - EN-250

As of: 8/24/2015 - 11:05 AM

City of Noblesville - Department of Engineering
16 South 10th Street, Ste 155; Noblesville, IN 46060

Ph: (317) 776-6330   Fax: (317) 776-6322


